

Bake Me Happy

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough

Nutrition Facts	
36 servings per container	
Serving Size	1 Cookie (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	12%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 11g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	19%
Protein 1g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 6mg 0%
Iron 1mg 4%	Potas. 19mg 0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice	

Ingredients: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK]), PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, INVERT SUGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BAKING SODA, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC

Allergen Statement: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. Manufactured in Facility with Products Containing Peanuts & Tree Nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Peanut Butter Cookie Dough

Nutrition Facts	
36 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Cookie (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	12%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 95mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	2%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	14%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.5mg	2%
Potassium 40mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, PEANUT BUTTER (DRY ROASTED PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED AND RAPESEED OIL SALT), PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, BAKING SODA, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC

Allergen Statement: **Contains Egg, Milk, Peanuts, Soy, Wheat.** Manufactured in Facility with Products Containing Peanuts & Tree Nuts.

Bake Me Happy
Sugar Cookie Dough

Nutrition Facts	
36 servings per container	
Serving Size	1 Cookie (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 125mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	20%
Protein 1g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 2mg 0%	
Iron 1mg 4% • Potas. 15mg 0%	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice	

Ingredients: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), INVERT SUGAR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BAKING SODA, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC

Allergen Statement: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. Manufactured in Facility with Products Containing Peanuts & Tree Nuts.

Bake Me Happy

White Chip Macadamia Cookie Dough

Nutrition Facts	
36 servings per container	
Serving Size	1 Cookie (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	7%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 11g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	23%
Protein 1g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 13mg 0%
Iron 1mg 4%	Potas. 21mg 0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice	

Ingredients: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, WHITE CHIP (SUGAR; NONFAT MILK; HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL OIL; SOYBEAN OIL; PALM OIL]; PALM KERNEL OIL; CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: CORNSTARCH; ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR; SALT; LECITHIN (SOY)), MACADAMIA NUTS, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, INVERT SUGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BAKING SODA, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC

Allergen Statement: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat. Manufactured in Facility with Products Containing Peanuts & Tree Nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie Dough

Nutrition Facts	
36 servings per container	
Serving Size	1 Cookie (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 11g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	19%
Protein 1g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 10mg 0%	
Iron 1mg 4% • Potas. 57mg 0%	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice	

Ingredients: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR, PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), OATS, RAISINS, SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, BAKING SODA, SALT, CINNAMON, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC

Allergen Statement: **Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.** Manufactured in Facility with Products Containing Peanuts & Tree Nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Snickerdoodle Cookie Dough

Nutrition Facts	
36 servings per container	
Serving Size	1 Cookie (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 125mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	19%
Protein 1g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 4mg 0%	
Iron 1mg 4% • Potas. 40mg 0%	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice	

Ingredients: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), INVERT SUGAR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, CINNAMON, BAKING SODA, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CREAM OF TARTAR, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC

Allergen Statement: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. Manufactured in Facility with Products Containing Peanuts & Tree Nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Candy Cookie Dough

Nutrition Facts	
36 servings per container	
Serving Size	1 Cookie (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	11%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 1g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 8mg 0%
Iron 1mg 4%	Potas. 25mg 0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice	

Ingredients: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, MILK CHOCOLATE GEMS (MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, WHOLE MILK POWDER, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], SALT, VANILLA), SUGAR, LESS THAN 1% OF ARTIFICIAL COLORING (INCLUDES RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE), GUM ACACIA, CORN SYRUP, CARNAUBA WAX), PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, INVERT SUGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BAKING SODA, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC

Allergen Statement: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. Manufactured in Facility with Products Containing Peanuts & Tree Nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Pastry Puffins

Apple Puffins

Nutrition Facts	
12 servings per container	
Serving size	1 pastry (54.35g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	180
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	2%
Sodium 120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber <1g	4%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 7g of Added Sugars	14%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	0%
Iron 1mg	4%
Potassium 25mg	1%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice	

Ingredients:

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid.

Filling: Water, Corn Syrup, Apples (Sodium Sulfite), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch (Corn). Contains 2% or less of: Sugar, Malic Acid, Cellulose Gum, Spices, Salt, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate), Agar.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor

Allergens: Contains wheat and milk. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing egg, soy, and tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Cinnamon Puffins

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size 1 pastry (54.36g)		
Amount per serving		
Calories 200		
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	12g	15%
Saturated Fat	5g	25%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	2%
Sodium	125mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	23g	8%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	8g	
Includes 8g of Added Sugars		16%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	30mg	2%
Iron	1mg	4%
Potassium	25mg	1%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients:

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavors), Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid.

Filling: Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Sugar, Water, Cinnamon, Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Food Starch-Modified. Contains 2% or less of: Corn Syrup, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Benzoic Acid, Sodium Propionate, Sorbic Acid, Sodium Benzoate), Salt, Lactic Acid, Titanium Dioxide (color), Glucono Delta Lactone, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Polysorbate 80, Gellan Gum, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Caramel Color, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [preservative], Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene [color], Vitamin A Palmitate, Whey), Soybean Oil. Acid Calcium Sulfate. Ascorbic Acid.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat, milk, and soy. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing egg and tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Strawberry Cream Cheese Puffins

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size		1 pastry (54.36g)
Amount per serving		
Calories		190
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	10g	13%
Saturated Fat	4.5g	23%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	2%
Sodium	120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	22g	8%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	8g	
Includes 7g of Added Sugars		14%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	21mg	0%
Iron	1mg	4%
Potassium	15mg	0%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients:

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter, Salt, Sugar, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid.

Strawberry Filling: Water, Sugar, Strawberry Puree (Strawberries, Sugar), Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch (Corn). Contains 2% or less of: Citric Acid, Salt, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Propionate (preservatives), Artificial Flavor, Red 40.

Creamy Vanilla Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Food Starch- Modified, Contains 2% or less of: Caramel Color, Citric Acid, Mono- and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Palm Oil, Polysorbate 60, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Sorbic Acid), Salt, Titanium Dioxide (Color), Yellow 5, Yellow 6.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat and milk. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing egg, soy, and tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Blueberry Cream Cheese Puffins

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size	1 pastry (54.36g)	
Amount per serving		
Calories	190	
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	10g	13%
Saturated Fat	4.5g	23%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	2%
Sodium	120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	21g	8%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	7g	
Includes 7g of Added Sugars		14%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%		
Calcium 20mg 0%		
Iron 1mg 4%		
Potassium 20mg 0%		
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients:

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid.

Blueberry Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Blueberries, Food Starch-Modified, Sugar, Dried Apples (Apples, Preservative [Sodium Sulfite]), Contains 2% or less of: Blue 1, Citric Acid, Corn Syrup Solids, Lemon Juice Solids, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Propylene Glycol, Red 40, Salt.

Creamy Vanilla Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Food Starch-Modified, Contains 2% or less of: Caramel Color, Citric Acid, Mono- and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Palm Oil, Polysorbate 60, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Sorbic Acid), Salt, Titanium Dioxide (Color), Yellow 5, Yellow 6.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat and milk. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing egg, soy, and tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Chocolate Chip Cream Butterhearts

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size		1 pastry (55.52g)
Amount per serving		
Calories		200
		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	9g	12%
Saturated Fat	5g	25%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	20mg	7%
Sodium	120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	28g	10%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	13g	
Includes 10g of Added Sugars		20%
Protein	3g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	26mg	0%
Iron	1mg	6%
Potassium	40mg	1%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients: Enriched, Unbleached, Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier)), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Salt, Vanilla Cream Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Natural Flavors), Acid Salt or Lemon Juice Concentrate, Egg, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat, milk, egg, and soy. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Raspberry Cream Butterhearts

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size 1 pastry (55.52g)		
Amount per serving		
Calories 200		
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	9g	12%
Saturated Fat	6g	30%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	20mg	7%
Sodium	125mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	27g	10%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	12g	
Includes 12g of Added Sugars		24%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	25mg	0%
Iron	1mg	4%
Potassium	20mg	0%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients: Enriched, Unbleached, Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Sugar, Raspberry Bits (Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernel), Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Malic Acid, Natural Flavor, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (for color), Sodium Citrate, Soy Lecithin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Salt, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice Concentrate, Vanilla Cream Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Natural Flavors), Egg, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat, milk, egg, and soy. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Apple Puffins

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size		1 pastry (54.35g)
Amount per serving		
Calories		180
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	10g	13%
Saturated Fat	4.5g	23%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	2%
Sodium	120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	21g	8%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	8g	
Includes 7g of Added Sugars		14%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	20mg	0%
Iron	1mg	4%
Potassium	25mg	1%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients:

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid.

Filling: Water, Corn Syrup, Apples (Sodium Sulfite), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch (Corn). Contains 2% or less of: Sugar, Malic Acid, Cellulose Gum, Spices, Salt, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate), Agar.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor

Allergens: Contains wheat and milk. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing egg, soy, and tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Cherry Puffins

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size		1 pastry (54.36g)
Amount per serving		
Calories		190
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	10g	13%
Saturated Fat	4.5g	23%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	2%
Sodium	125mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	23g	8%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	8g	
Includes 7g of Added Sugars		14%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg		0%
Calcium 21mg		0%
Iron 1mg		4%
Potassium 25mg		1%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients:

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Milk Natural Flavors), Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid.

Filling: Cherries* (Cherries, Sugar), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Corn Syrup, Food Starch-Modified. Contains 2% or less of: Blue 1, Citric Acid, Gellan Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Red 40, Salt, Sugar. *May contain the occasional pit.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Titanium Dioxide Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate Preservative, Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat and milk. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing egg, soy, and tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Cinnamon Puffins

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size 1 pastry (54.36g)		
Amount per serving		
Calories 200		
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	12g	15%
Saturated Fat	5g	25%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	2%
Sodium	125mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	23g	8%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	8g	
Includes 8g of Added Sugars		16%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	30mg	2%
Iron	1mg	4%
Potassium	25mg	1%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients:

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavors), Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid.

Filling: Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Sugar, Water, Cinnamon, Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Food Starch-Modified. Contains 2% or less of: Corn Syrup, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Benzoic Acid, Sodium Propionate, Sorbic Acid, Sodium Benzoate), Salt, Lactic Acid, Titanium Dioxide (color), Glucono Delta Lactone, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Polysorbate 80, Gellan Gum, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Caramel Color, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [preservative], Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene [color], Vitamin A Palmitate, Whey), Soybean Oil. Acid Calcium Sulfate. Ascorbic Acid.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat, milk, and soy. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing egg and tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Strawberry Cream Cheese Puffins

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size		1 pastry (54.36g)
Amount per serving		
Calories		190
		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	10g	13%
Saturated Fat	4.5g	23%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	2%
Sodium	120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	22g	8%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	8g	
Includes 7g of Added Sugars		14%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	21mg	0%
Iron	1mg	4%
Potassium	15mg	0%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients:

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter, Salt, Sugar, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid.

Strawberry Filling: Water, Sugar, Strawberry Puree (Strawberries, Sugar), Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch (Corn). Contains 2% or less of: Citric Acid, Salt, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Propionate (preservatives), Artificial Flavor, Red 40.

Creamy Vanilla Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Food Starch- Modified, Contains 2% or less of: Caramel Color, Citric Acid, Mono- and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Palm Oil, Polysorbate 60, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Sorbic Acid), Salt, Titanium Dioxide (Color), Yellow 5, Yellow 6.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat and milk. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing egg, soy, and tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Blueberry Cream Cheese Puffins

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size	1 pastry (54.36g)	
Amount per serving		
Calories	190	
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	10g	13%
Saturated Fat	4.5g	23%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	2%
Sodium	120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	21g	8%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	7g	
Includes 7g of Added Sugars		14%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%		
Calcium 20mg 0%		
Iron 1mg 4%		
Potassium 20mg 0%		
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients:

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid.

Blueberry Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Blueberries, Food Starch-Modified, Sugar, Dried Apples (Apples, Preservative [Sodium Sulfite]), Contains 2% or less of: Blue 1, Citric Acid, Corn Syrup Solids, Lemon Juice Solids, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Propylene Glycol, Red 40, Salt.

Creamy Vanilla Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Food Starch-Modified, Contains 2% or less of: Caramel Color, Citric Acid, Mono- and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Palm Oil, Polysorbate 60, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Sorbic Acid), Salt, Titanium Dioxide (Color), Yellow 5, Yellow 6.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat and milk. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing egg, soy, and tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Chocolate Chip Cream Butterhearts

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size		1 pastry (55.52g)
Amount per serving		
Calories		200
		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	9g	12%
Saturated Fat	5g	25%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	20mg	7%
Sodium	120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	28g	10%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	13g	
Includes 10g of Added Sugars		20%
Protein	3g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	26mg	0%
Iron	1mg	6%
Potassium	40mg	1%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients: Enriched, Unbleached, Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier)), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Salt, Vanilla Cream Favor (Propylene Glycol, Natural Flavors), Acid Salt or Lemon Juice Concentrate, Egg, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat, milk, egg, and soy. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Raspberry Cream Butterhearts

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size 1 pastry (55.52g)		
Amount per serving		
Calories 200		
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	9g	12%
Saturated Fat	6g	30%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	20mg	7%
Sodium	125mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	27g	10%
Dietary Fiber	<1g	4%
Total Sugars	12g	
Includes 12g of Added Sugars		24%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	25mg	0%
Iron	1mg	4%
Potassium	20mg	0%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice		

Ingredients: Enriched, Unbleached, Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Sugar, Raspberry Bits (Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernel), Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Malic Acid, Natural Flavor, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (for color), Sodium Citrate, Soy Lecithin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Salt, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice Concentrate, Vanilla Cream Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Natural Flavors), Egg, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Stearic Acid, Titanium Dioxide, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Pectin, Guar Gum, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

Allergens: Contains wheat, milk, egg, and soy. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing tree nuts.

Bake Me Happy

Breakfast Pizza Puffins

Breakfast Pizza Puffin (042324)

Nutrition Facts		
6 servings per container		
Serving size 1 puffin (96.39g)		
Amount per serving		
Calories		270
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	14g	18%
Saturated Fat	8g	40%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	55mg	18%
Sodium	540mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate	29g	11%
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%
Total Sugars	4g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars		6%
Protein	8g	
Vitamin D 0mcg		0%
Calcium 70mg		6%
Iron 1.4mg		8%
Potassium 80mg		0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

Dough: Enriched, Unbleached, Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Cane Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Nonfat Milk Powder, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Gluten, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes (Xylanase and Alpha-Amylase)), Wheat Gluten, Egg, Citric Acid.

Breakfast Pizza Filling: Jalapeno Cheese Sauce: Cheese Whey, Palm Oil, Modified Food Starch, Contains less than 2% of Maltodextrin, Sodium Phosphate, Jalapenos, Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Vinegar, Sodium Citrate, Skim Milk, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Butterfat, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural Flavors, Acetic Acid, Cream, Annatto Extract (Color), Disodium Inosinate, Caramel Color, Yellow 6. **Eggs:** Whole Eggs, Skim Milk, Soybean Oil, Corn Starch, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid. **Mozzarella and Provolone Cheese Blend:** Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Powdered Cellulose (to prevent caking). **Cooked Sausage:** Pork, Water, Spices, Corn Syrup Solids, Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Paprika, Flavorings, Sodium Phosphates. **Cured Ham:** Pork, Water, Dextrose, Salt, Modified Food Starch, Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Smoke Flavoring, Sodium Nitrite. May contain Sodium Ascorbate.

Allergen Information: Contains wheat, egg, and milk. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing soy and tree nuts.

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient.

IMPORTANTNOTE: For food safety and quality, cook before eating to a minimum internal temperature of 165° F. *This list of ingredients used in the preparation of this product is complete and true to the best of our knowledge and accurately reflects the amount of all of the ingredients therein. All materials are listed by their usual or common names which are explicitly descriptive.*

Bake Me Happy

Pepperoni Pizza Puffins

Pepperoni Pizza Puffin (042324)

Nutrition Facts		
6 servings per container		
Serving size 1 puffin (96.39g)		
Amount per serving		
Calories		260
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	15g	19%
Saturated Fat	9g	45%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	40mg	13%
Sodium	520mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate	29g	11%
Dietary Fiber	2g	7%
Total Sugars	5g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars		6%
Protein	9g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	100mg	8%
Iron	1.3mg	8%
Potassium	60mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

Dough: Enriched, Unbleached, Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate),Cane Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Nonfat Milk Powder, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Gluten, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes (Xylanase and Alpha-Amylase)), Wheat Gluten, Egg, Citric Acid.

Pepperoni Pizza Filling: Pizza Sauce: Tomato Paste, Water, Canola Oil, Salt, Garlic, Oregano, Onion, Modified Food Starch, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate (preservative). **Mozzarella and Provolone Cheese Blend:** Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Powdered Cellulose (to prevent caking). **Pepperoni:** Pork, Beef, Salt, Contains 2% or less of Water, Dextrose, Spices, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Oleoresin of Paprika, Garlic Powder, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid. **Pizza Spices :**Onion, Garlic, Red Pepper, Fennel, Parsley, Basil, and Oregano

Allergen Information: Contains wheat, milk, and egg. Manufactured on equipment that produces pastries containing soy and tree nuts.

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient.

IMPORTANTNOTE: For food safety and quality, cook before eating to a minimum internal temperature of 165° F.

This list of ingredients used in the preparation of this product is complete and true to the best of our knowledge and accurately reflects the amount of all of the ingredients therein. All materials are listed by their usual or common names which are explicitly descriptive.

Pies and Cheesecakes

Apple Pie

<div><div><div>Nutrition Facts</div><div>8 servings per Container</div><div>Serving Size</div><div>1/8 PIE (117g)</div><div>Calories</div><div>per serving</div></div><div>390</div></div>	Amount/serving		% Daily Value*	Amount/serving		% Daily Value*
	Total Fat 23g		29%	Total Carbohydrate 43g		16%
	Saturated Fat 10g		50%	Dietary Fiber 1g		4%
	Trans Fat 0g			Total Sugars 20g		
	Cholesterol 5mg		2%	Includes 13g Added Sugars		26%
	Sodium 400mg		17%	Protein 3g		
	Vitamin D 0mcg		0%	Iron 2mg		10%
	Calcium 10mg		0%	Potassium 40mg		0%
	*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.					

Ingredients: Apples, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Sugar, Water, Butter (Cream, Salt), Contains 2% Or Less: Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, White Grape Juice Concentrate, Salt, Cinnamon, Lemon Juice Solids, Natural Flavors. *Allergens:* Contains Milk, Wheat

Cherry Pie

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per Container

Serving Size

1/8 PIE (117g)

Calories

per serving

390

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 21g	27%	Total Carbohydrate 45g	16%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 20g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Includes 15g Added Sugars	30%
Sodium 350mg	15%	Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%	Iron 2mg	10%
Calcium 15mg	2%	Potassium 105mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Cherries, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Sugar, Water, Contains 2% Or Less: Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, White Grape Juice Concentrate, Salt. *Allergens:* Contains Wheat.

Peach Pie

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per Container

Serving Size

1/8 PIE (117g)

Calories

per serving

380

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 21g	27%	Total Carbohydrate 43g	16%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 18g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Sodium 340mg	15%	Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%	Iron 1mg	6%
Calcium 10mg	0%	Potassium 150mg	4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Peaches, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Sugar, Water, Contains 2% Or Less: Modified Corn Starch, White Grape Juice Concentrate, Salt, Natural Flavor. *Allergens:* Contains Wheat.

Strawberry Rhubarb

Ingredients: Fruit (strawberries, rhubarb), enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), vegetable oil (palm, soybean), sugar, water, modified corn starch, contains 2% or less: white grape concentrate, salt, natural flavor. *Allergens:* contains wheat.

Nutrition Facts		% Daily Value*	
8 servings per Container			
Serving Size			
1/8 PIE (128g)			
Calories	510		
per serving			
Amount/serving		% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	26g		33%
Saturated Fat	8g		40%
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	65mg		22%
Sodium	520mg		23%
Vitamin D	0mcg		0%
Calcium	25mg		0%
Amount/serving		% Daily Value*	
Total Carbohydrate	66g		24%
Dietary Fiber	2g		7%
Total Sugars	27g		
Includes Added Sugars			54%
Protein	5g		
Iron	1mg		6%
Potassium	90mg		0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Pumpkin Pie

Ingredients: Whey, Sugar, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Pumpkin, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Eggs, Skim Milk, Contains 2% Or Less: Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Spices, Maltodextrin, Glucono Delta Lactone, Carrageenan, Potassium Sorbate (To Maintain Freshness), Corn Flour, Dextrin, Natural Flavor, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum. **Allergens:** Contains Milk, Eggs, Wheat.

Pies and Cheesecakes

Cheesecakes

New York Cheesecake

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
8 servings per container		Total Fat 21g	27 %	Total Carbohydrate 39g	14 %
Serving size 1 Slice (113g)		Saturated Fat 10g	50 %	Dietary Fiber 0g	0 %
Calories per serving 370		Trans Fat 0.5g		Total Sugars 27g	
		Cholesterol 70mg	23 %	Includes 24g Added Sugars	48 %
		Sodium 290mg	13 %	Protein 5g	
		Vitamin D 0.8mcg 4% • Calcium 80mg 6% • Iron 0.6mg 4% • Potassium 130mg 2%			
		*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.			
		Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4			

Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Egg, Whole Wheat Flour, <2% of: Food Starch – Modified, Nonfat Dry Milk, Water, Molasses, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Natural Flavor, Cheese Culture, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Mono- and Diglycerides, Malted Barley Flour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Honey, Enzyme, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3. *Allergens:* Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, and Wheat. Made in a facility that also processed Almonds, Coconut, Peanuts, Pecans, and Walnuts.

Strawberry Swirl

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
8 servings per container		Total Fat 19g	24 %	Total Carbohydrate 40g	15 %
Serving size 1 Slice (113g)		Saturated Fat 9g	45 %	Dietary Fiber 0g	0 %
Calories per serving 360		Trans Fat 0.5g		Total Sugars 27g	
		Cholesterol 65mg	22 %	Includes 22g Added Sugars	44 %
		Sodium 270mg	12 %	Protein 4g	
		Vitamin D 0.8mcg 4% • Calcium 70mg 6% • Iron 0.6mg 4% • Potassium 120mg 2%			
		*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.			
		Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4			

Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Egg, Food Starch – Modified, <2% of: Strawberry Puree, Nonfat Dry Milk, Molasses, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Natural Flavor, Guar Gum, Cheese Culture, Carrageenan, Mono- and Diglycerides, Carob Bean Gum, Malted Barley Flour, Citric Acid, Vegetable Juice (Color), Sodium Bicarbonate, Cultured Dextrose, Honey, Tocopherols, Enzyme, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3. *Allergens:* Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, and Wheat. Made in a facility that also processed Almonds, Coconut, Peanuts, Pecans, and Walnuts.

Pies and Cheesecakes

Sampler – Two slices each of New York, Strawberry Swirl, Chocolate Silk, and Turtle

Nutrition Facts		New York Style	Strawberry Swirl	Chocolate Silk	Turtle
servings per container		2	2	2	2
Serving size		1 slice (113g)	1 slice (113g)	1 slice (113g)	1 slice (113g)
Amount per serving					
Calories		370	360	410	440
		%Daily Value*	%Daily Value*	%Daily Value*	%Daily Value*
Total Fat		21g 27%	19g 24%	25g 32%	25g 32%
Saturated Fat		10g 50%	9g 45%	10g 50%	11g 55%
Trans Fat		0.5g	0.5g	0.5g	0.5g
Cholesterol		70mg 23%	65mg 22%	60mg 20%	60mg 20%
Sodium		290mg 13%	270mg 12%	290mg 13%	290mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate		39g 14%	40g 15%	40g 15%	46g 17%
Dietary Fiber		0g 0%	0g 0%	1g 4%	0g 0%
Total Sugars		27g	27g	28g	31g
Includes Added Sugars		24g 48%	22g 44%	25g 50%	28g 56%
Protein		5g	4g	5g	5g
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.					
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4					
Vitamin D		0.8mcg 4%	0.8mcg 4%	0.8mcg 4%	0.9mcg 4%
Calcium		79mg 6%	72mg 6%	80mg 6%	76mg 6%
Iron		0.6mg 4%	0.6mg 4%	1.1mg 6%	1.1mg 6%
Potassium		133mg 2%	125mg 2%	177mg 4%	164mg 4%

New York Style

Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Egg, Whole Wheat Flour, <2% of: Food Starch – Modified, Nonfat Dry Milk, Water, Molasses, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Natural Flavor, Cheese Culture, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Mono- and Diglycerides, Malted Barley Flour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Honey, Enzyme, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3.

Strawberry Swirl

Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Egg, Food Starch – Modified, <2% of: Strawberry Puree, Nonfat Dry Milk, Molasses, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Natural Flavor, Guar Gum, Cheese Culture, Carrageenan, Mono- and Diglycerides, Carob Bean Gum, Malted Barley Flour, Citric Acid, Vegetable Juice (Color), Sodium Bicarbonate, Cultured Dextrose, Honey, Tocopherols, Enzyme, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3.

Chocolate Silk

Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Wheat Flour, Whole Wheat Flour, Egg, <2% of: Cocoa (processed with Alkali), Food Starch – Modified, Nonfat Dry Milk, Water, Palm Oil, Molasses, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Natural Flavor, Guar Gum, Cheese Culture, Carrageenan, Mono- and Diglycerides, Carob Bean Gum, Malted Barley Flour, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Bicarbonate, Honey, Enzyme, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3.

Turtle

Ingredients: Sugar, Milk, Cream, Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Egg, Corn Syrup, Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Pecans, Chocolate Liquor, <2% of: Palm Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Glycerol, Food Starch – Modified, Molasses, Salt, Natural Flavor, Cocoa Butter, Cheese Culture, Sodium Phosphate, Pectin, Soy Lecithin, Carob Bean Gum, Mono- and Diglycerides, Disodium Phosphate, Malted Barley Flour, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Sodium Bicarbonate, Honey, Enzyme, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3.

Allergens: Contains Eggs, Milk, Pecans, Soy, and Wheat. Made in a facility that also processed Almonds, Coconut, Peanuts, and Walnuts.

Pies and Cheesecakes

Chocolate Lovers – Two slices each of Chocolate Chip, Double Chocolate Swirl, Chocolate Turtle, and Triple Chocolate

Nutrition Facts		Chocolate Chip	Double Chocolate Swirl	Chocolate Turtle	Triple Chocolate	
servings per container		2	2	2	2	
Serving size		1 Slice (113g)	1 Slice (113g)	1 Slice (113g)	1 Slice (113g)	
Amount per serving						
Calories		390	410	460	420	
		% Daily Value*	% Daily Value*	% Daily Value*	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	22g	28%	25g	32%	25g	32%
Saturated Fat	11g	55%	11g	55%	12g	60%
Trans Fat	0.5g		0.5g		0.5g	
Cholesterol	60mg	20%	60mg	20%	55mg	18%
Sodium	240mg	10%	260mg	11%	260mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate	42g	15%	41g	15%	48g	17%
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%	1g	4%	1g	4%
Total Sugars	30g		28g		32g	
Includes Added Sugars	27g	54%	25g	50%	30g	60%
Protein	5g		5g		5g	
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.						
Vitamin D	0.8mcg	4%	0.7mcg	4%	0.8mcg	4%
Calcium	74mg	6%	79mg	6%	75mg	6%
Iron	1.8mg	10%	1.8mg	10%	2.1mg	10%
Potassium	175mg	4%	192mg	4%	201mg	4%

Chocolate Chip

Ingredients Milk, Sugar, Cream, Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Egg, Chocolate Liquor, <2% Of Food Starch -Modified, Palm Oil, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Nonfat Dry Milk, Water, Corn Syrup, Yellow Corn Flour, Cocoa Butter, Natural Flavor, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Guar Gum, Cheese Culture, Carrageenan, Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono-And Diglycerides, Carob Bean Gum, Malted Barley Flour, Soy Lecithin, Enzyme, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3

Double Chocolate Swirl

Ingredients Milk, Sugar, Cream, Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Egg, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), <2% Of: Palm Oil, Food Starch - Modified, Nonfat Dry Milk, Water, Corn Syrup, Natural Flavor, Yellow Corn Flour, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Guar Gum, Cheese Culture, Carrageenan, Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono-And Diglycerides, Carob Bean Gum, Malted Barley Flour, Soy Lecithin, Enzyme, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3.

Chocolate Turtle

Ingredients Sugar, Milk, Cream, Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Egg, Palm Oil, Water, Pecans, Chocolate Liquor, <2% Of: Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Nonfat Dry Milk, Glycerol, Food Starch - Modified, Natural Flavor, Salt, Yellow Corn Flour, Cocoa Butter, Cheese Culture, Soy Lecithin, Pectin, Sodium Phosphate, Carob Bean Gum, Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Phosphate, Mono-And Diglycerides, Malted Barley Flour, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Enzyme, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3

Triple Chocolate

Ingredients Sugar, Milk, Cream, Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Egg, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), <2% Of: Palm Oil, Food Starch - Modified, Nonfat Dry Milk, Water, Corn Syrup, Yellow Corn Flour, Natural Flavor, Cocoa Butter, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Guar Gum, Cheese Culture, Carrageenan, Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono-And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Carob Bean Gum, Malted Barley Flour, Enzyme, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3.

Allergens: Contains Egg, Milk, Pecans, Soy, and Wheat. Made in a facility that also processed Almonds, Coconut, Peanuts, and Walnuts.

Disclaimer: Nutritional information in this document is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.